Colony - Task #1404

Get new members started on labs
09/10/2010 05:57 PM - Alex Zirbel

Status: Fixed
Priority: High
Assignee: John Sexton
Category: Administration

Target version:

Start date:
Due date:
% Done:

Estimated time:

09/10/2010
09/11/2010
100%

1.00 hour

Description

Populate the new members dlist, and email out instructions and guides to get started on the labs.

History

#1 - 09/10/2010 08:53 PM - John Sexton
- Status changed from Assigned to Fixed

- % Done changed from 0 to 100

New member list populated and welcome email sent.
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